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Sample Size: 3155 Likely Voters (18+)
Fieldwork: 9th - 16th May 2017

EU Ref Vote Voting intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | M'® | ukiP | Con | Lab | 1° | uKiP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF [ Midlands T yo i | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[2147] 981 [1015] XX | XX | XX [ XX | 780623150 | 227 {1113| 1034 | 197 | 839 | 571 |540] 1334 | 813 | 260 724 453 488 223

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following do you think would make
the best Prime Minister?
Theresa May 53 36 72 97 9 31 57|87 21 38 75| 57 48 38 41 56 73| 52 53 45 62 55 47 38
Jeremy Corbyn 24 35 11 0 64 20 6 4 46 21 5 23 25 46 30 20 10| 24 23 27 17 23 29 32
Not sure 23 29 16 3 27 50 37| 9 32 41 20| 20 26 17 28 24 17| 23 24 27 21 22 24 30
SEGMENT
NOT Labour 2015 + NOT Jeremy Corbyn 61 45 77 93 10 61 89 |9 0 79 95| 63 58 43 52 64 78| 61 61 50 73 60 52 54
Labour 2015 + Jeremy Corbyn 11 14 5 0 21 14 4 4 0 21 5 11 11 26 15 6 3 11 11 10 8 10 10 24
Labour 2015 + NOT Jeremy Corbyn 15 20 12 7 26 19 5 0 54 0 0 14 17 12 17 16 12| 15 16 23 10 17 19 14
Labour 2015 + Jeremy Corbyn 13 21 6 0 43 6 2 0 4 O 0 12 14 19 15 14 7 14 13 17 9 13 19 8
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